
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 18 mai 2019 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 

000000 

FAPF 

50m (Triath) / BEF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 26       Vent : +1.5 
1 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''75 30 

2 TERRONES Ema 2097200 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''35 19 

3 RIMAONO Tumata-ura 2161748 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''36 19 

4 MAPU Kyleani 2169037 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''56 18 

5 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9''38 11 

6 AMIOT Orivai 2067093 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''69 8 

100m (Triath) / BEF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 46       Vent : +0.0 
1 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 BEF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''65 19 

2 PROIA Hinakea 1846678 BEF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''73 19 

3 MERET Mailis 2101982 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16''14 17 

4 LORENZO Jasmine 1932361 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16''37 16 

100m (Triath) / BEF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 49       Vent : +1.2 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14''42 30 

2 LUCAS Waitea 1499734 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''31 22 

3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''47 20 

4 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 BEF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''46 16 

1 000m (Triath) / BEF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 02 
1 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'35''16 32 

2 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'54''82 22 

MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 10       Vent : +0.0 
1 COLIN Eva 2124156 BEF /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''16 17 

2 VAN SOU Teheiani 2138605 BEF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''87 15 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m25 27 

1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 
o xxx o o 

2 RIMAONO Tumata-ura 2161748 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 24 
1m10 1m05 1m15 1m20 1m25 

o xxx xo o o 
3 PROIA Hinakea 1846678 BEF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m10 18 

1m10 1m05 1m15 
o xxx xo 

4 VAN SOU Teheiani 2138605 BEF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m05 14 
1m05 1m00 1m10 

o xxx xo 
MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

samedi 18 mai 2019 20h30 1 / 8 



Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 18 mai 2019 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 

000000 

FAPF 

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m69 (+0.7) 24 

+2.0 3m56 3m69 +0.7 3m51 +1.4 
2 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m45 (+1.8) 20 

+0.7 3m40 3m45 +1.8 X 
3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m39 (+1.3) 19 

+1.3 3m39 3m23 +0.0 3m39 +2.2 
4 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m24 (+0.0) 18 

+0.1 2m44 3m24 +0.0 X 
5 LUCAS Waitea 1499734 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m10 (+1.5) 16 

+1.5 3m10 2m78 +3.0 3m02 +2.6 
6 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 BEF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m02 (+2.4) 15 

+2.4 3m02 X 2m88 +1.1 
7 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 BEF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m90 (+0.0) 13 

+0.8 2m71 2m90 +0.0 2m84 +2.1 
8 LORENZO Jasmine 1932361 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 2m83 (+2.9) 12 

+2.9 2m83 2m65 -1.0 2m74 +0.0 
9 MERET Mailis 2101982 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 2m82 (+0.7) 12 

+0.7 2m82 2m60 +2.8 2m62 +1.7 
10 TERRONES Ema 2097200 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 2m64 (+1.5) 10 

+1.7 2m56 2m64 +1.5 2m54 +1.4 
11 COLIN Eva 2124156 BEF /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m62 (+0.0) 10 

+0.0 2m62 2m20 +1.9 2m29 +2.6 
12 MAPU Kyleani 2169037 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 2m56 (+2.2) 9 

+0.0 2m46 2m18 +0.4 2m56 +2.2 
13 AMIOT Orivai 2067093 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m52 (+1.4) 8 

+1.4 2m52 2m49 +0.9 2m52 +2.2 
14 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m37 (+2.1) 6 

X 2m37 +2.1 2m28 +0.9 

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m55 28 

8m21 8m12 8m55 
2 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m69 21 

6m69 6m40 6m14 
3 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m52 20 

5m34 X 6m52 
4 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m67 15 

5m26 4m66 5m67 
5 MAPU Kyleani 2169037 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m30 13 

4m67 2m87 5m30 

Disque (0.6 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 COLIN Eva 2124156 BEF /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m71 11 

10m23 X 10m71 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 18 mai 2019 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 

000000 

FAPF 

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RIMAONO Tumata-ura 2161748 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m64 26 

15m92 16m05 17m64 
2 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m82 22 

12m38 13m82 12m70 
3 LUCAS Waitea 1499734 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m16 17 

11m16 9m80 9m40 
4 PROIA Hinakea 1846678 BEF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m57 15 

8m40 9m89 10m57 
5 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m99 13 

9m99 9m01 X 
6 VAN SOU Teheiani 2138605 BEF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m69 12 

X 9m69 8m54 
7 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 BEF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m62 12 

9m62 8m13 8m91 
8 LORENZO Jasmine 1932361 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m54 12 

9m54 7m81 8m21 
9 AMIOT Orivai 2067093 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m22 11 

8m84 7m16 9m22 
10 TERRONES Ema 2097200 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m17 10 

X 9m17 X 
11 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 BEF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m90 6 

7m90 5m86 4m80 
12 MERET Mailis 2101982 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m92 3 

6m92 6m64 X 
MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

50m (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30       Vent : +2.4 
1 PAQUIER Raphael 1739138 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''53 29 

2 RAUFAUORE Dawson 1655534 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''23 19 

3 TANETOA Nainoa 2167014 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''75 15 

100m (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 51       Vent : +0.4 
1 TAATARII Matahi 2101994 BEM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 14''94 18 

2 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''14 17 

3 GUICHARD Nel 2152738 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''62 16 

1 000m (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 02 
1 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'30''23 26 

VAUTOR Aitu 2097276 BEM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS 

50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15       Vent : -1.0 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''79 33 

2 NOCENT Matairi 2124141 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 9''09 30 

3 LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 9''58 25 

4 MINIER Toatini 1650677 BEM /07 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10''75 17 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 18 mai 2019 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 

000000 

FAPF 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m38 30 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m38 1m41 
o xxx o o o xo o o 

2 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m35 28 
1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m38 

o xxx xxo o o o 
3 NOCENT Matairi 2124141 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m30 25 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 
o xxx o o o o 

4 LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m25 22 
1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 

o xxx xxo xo 
5 RAUFAUORE Dawson 1655534 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 20 

1m10 1m05 1m15 1m20 1m25 
o xxx xxo o o 

6 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m15 16 
1m15 1m10 1m20 

xxo xxx o 
7 TANETOA Nainoa 2167014 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m10 13 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 
o xxx o xo 

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PAQUIER Raphael 1739138 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m30 (+2.4) 28 

+1.0 4m00 4m02 +0.9 4m30 +2.4 
2 GUICHARD Nel 2152738 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m71 (+1.8) 21 

+1.8 3m71 X 3m71 +2.6 
3 TAATARII Matahi 2101994 BEM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m32 (+1.3) 16 

NC 3m30 3m32 +1.3 2m94 +1.7 
VAUTOR Aitu 2097276 BEM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS 

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MINIER Toatini 1650677 BEM /07 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m82 (+1.9) 17 

+1.9 7m82 7m67 7m79 +2.5 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Dawson 1655534 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m28 23 

X 7m28 6m94 
2 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m89 18 

5m21 5m52 5m89 

Disque (1.0 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m56 29 

X 21m56 X 
2 LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 16m35 22 

16m35 16m32 X 
3 NOCENT Matairi 2124141 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 15m40 21 

13m90 15m40 11m65 
4 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m40 20 

12m09 14m40 X 
5 TANETOA Nainoa 2167014 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m21 15 

12m21 11m91 11m33 

Marteau (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MINIER Toatini 1650677 BEM /07 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14m15 17 

14m15 11m12 X 13m87 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 18 mai 2019 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 

000000 

FAPF 

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PAQUIER Raphael 1739138 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m48 30 

26m48 20m68 X 
2 TAATARII Matahi 2101994 BEM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 21m24 24 

20m99 21m24 16m47 
3 GUICHARD Nel 2152738 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19m39 23 

19m39 X 19m08 
VAUTOR Aitu 2097276 BEM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS 

50m (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 22       Vent : +1.0 
1 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''66 24 

2 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''80 22 

3 PIDOU Julie 1371394 MIF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''03 18 

4 TEMARII Merahiti 2024979 MIF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''06 18 

5 TAKI Hanihei 2152733 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''92 10 

6 DURUT Margot 2132695 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 9''44 5 

100m (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 59       Vent : +0.3 
1 SALOU Flora 1972031 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''57 21 

2 CHOLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 14''72 19 

3 BODIN Celestine 1845178 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''04 18 

4 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''37 16 

5 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''62 15 

6 FAURE Anaiti 1540497 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''00 14 

100m (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 03       Vent : +1.9 
1 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''64 31 

2 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''68 30 

3 BOULAY Marie 1790795 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''84 19 

4 REVEL-GABERT Hanivai 1901736 MIF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''65 15 

5 AST Heloise 2080924 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''82 14 

6 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''96 14 

100m (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)    Finale directe 3      à 14h 06       Vent : +1.6 
2 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''48 16 

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 28 
1 PIDOU Julie 1371394 MIF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'27''94 29 

2 BODIN Celestine 1845178 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'43''83 21 

3 DURUT Margot 2132695 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'55''61 18 

4 BOULAY Marie 1790795 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'15''46 14 

GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 45       Vent : +0.9 
1 ODRY Malia 1757622 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''34 19 

RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNF 1 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 18 mai 2019 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 

000000 

FAPF 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SALOU Flora 1972031 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m38 27 

1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m38 1m41 
o xxx xo o o o - 

2 CHOLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m35 25 
1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m38 

o xxx o o o - 
3 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m35 25 

1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m38 
o xxx xxo o o o 

3 ODRY Malia 1757622 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m35 25 
1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m38 

o xxx xxo o o - 
5 FAURE Anaiti 1540497 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m25 19 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 
o xxx o o o o o 

6 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m25 19 
1m10 1m05 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 

o xxx xo o o xo 
7 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m25 19 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 
o xxx xxo o xo 

8 AST Heloise 2080924 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m20 17 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 

xo xxx xo o o o 
9 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m15 14 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 
o xxx xxo xo o 

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m46 (-1.3) 29 

+0.0 4m39 4m23 -0.0 4m46 -1.3 
2 SALOU Flora 1972031 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m34 (+1.2) 27 

+1.2 4m34 3m94 +0.0 4m03 -1.7 
3 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m88 (+1.2) 21 

+1.2 3m88 3m85 +0.0 3m70 -2.1 
4 CHOLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m87 (-0.8) 21 

+0.0 3m83 3m65 +0.0 3m87 -0.8 
5 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m78 (-0.1) 19 

+0.0 3m62 3m47 +0.0 3m78 -0.1 
6 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m63 (+0.0) 18 

+0.0 2m11 3m63 +0.0 3m52 -0.5 
7 PIDOU Julie 1371394 MIF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m63 (+0.0) 18 

+0.0 3m63 3m46 +0.0 3m36 +0.0 
8 BODIN Celestine 1845178 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m59 (+0.0) 17 

X 3m59 +0.0 3m54 +0.0 
9 REVEL-GABERT Hanivai 1901736 MIF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m58 (+0.4) 17 

+0.4 3m58 3m33 -0.0 3m17 -1.1 
10 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m34 (+0.0) 14 

+0.9 2m99 2m92 -0.2 3m34 +0.0 
11 TEMARII Merahiti 2024979 MIF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m27 (+0.1) 13 

+0.1 3m27 3m13 +0.0 3m11 +0.0 
12 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m22 (-0.0) 13 

+0.0 2m85 X 3m22 -0.0 
13 BOULAY Marie 1790795 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m18 (+0.0) 12 

+0.0 2m40 3m18 +0.0 3m09 +0.0 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 18 mai 2019 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 

000000 

FAPF 

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m58 (+0.0) 26 

+0.0 9m58 X 9m28 -0.9 
2 ODRY Malia 1757622 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m41 (+0.0) 24 

+0.6 9m19 9m41 +0.0 9m06 -1.1 
3 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m36 (+0.0) 24 

-0.2 8m64 9m16 +0.0 9m36 +0.0 
4 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m20 (+0.0) 23 

X 9m02 +0.5 9m20 +0.0 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m45 32 

X 7m73 9m45 
2 AST Heloise 2080924 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m35 23 

7m35 
3 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m52 18 

6m52 5m50 5m56 
4 REVEL-GABERT Hanivai 1901736 MIF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m11 9 

4m72 5m11 5m03 
LAUTRET Marion 1431153 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

FAURE Anaiti 1540497 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAKI Hanihei 2152733 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 19m72 23 

16m73 18m17 X 19m72 
2 TEMARII Merahiti 2024979 MIF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m57 19 

12m65 16m57 X X 
3 DURUT Margot 2132695 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m57 4 

9m57 8m65 7m79 8m73 

Marteau (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAKI Hanihei 2152733 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 22m08 21 

X 22m08 21m75 20m72 

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m78 34 

28m78 26m30 23m40 
2 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m56 23 

18m56 X X 
3 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m55 14 

12m55 11m40 11m00 
4 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m38 12 

X 11m38 10m40 

50m (Triath) / MIM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 26       Vent : +3.1 
1 HAUATA Teanui 1986281 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''43 19 

2 PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 MIM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''88 15 

3 LE GALL Valentin 2071554 MIM /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''91 15 

100m (Triath) / MIM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 10       Vent : +2.7 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 11''90 36 

2 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''40 30 

3 DESGLAND Leopold 2071451 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''60 28 

4 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''22 21 

5 TODISCO Maxime 1434189 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''98 17 

samedi 18 mai 2019 20h30 7 / 8 



Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 18 mai 2019 

POINTES D'OR JEUNES 

000000 

FAPF 

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 28 
1 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 MIM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'10''64 24 

2 TODISCO Maxime 1434189 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'11''48 23 

3 DESGLAND Leopold 2071451 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'15''99 21 

4 LE GALL Valentin 2071554 MIM /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'19''42 19 

HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 MIM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m53 26 

1m40 1m35 1m45 1m50 1m53 1m56 
o xxx o xxo o - 

2 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m50 25 
1m40 1m35 1m45 1m50 1m53 

o xxx xo o xo 
3 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m35 17 

1m35 1m30 1m40 
o xxx o 

Longueur (Triath) / MIM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m19 (-1.1) 28 

-1.1 5m19 X X 
2 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m97 (+0.0) 26 

X 4m49 +0.0 4m97 +0.0 
3 DESGLAND Leopold 2071451 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m85 (+0.0) 24 

+0.0 4m53 4m71 +0.0 4m85 +0.0 
4 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m70 (+0.0) 23 

-1.1 4m26 4m52 -1.2 4m70 +0.0 
5 TODISCO Maxime 1434189 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m22 (+0.0) 18 

-1.3 3m73 3m95 -0.0 4m22 +0.0 
6 LE GALL Valentin 2071554 MIM /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m95 (+0.0) 15 

+0.0 3m95 3m72 +0.0 3m95 +0.0 
7 PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 MIM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m61 (-0.3) 12 

-0.3 3m61 3m52 +0.0 X 
VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m35 (+1.0) 22 

+0.0 9m87 10m24 +1.7 10m35 +1.0 
2 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 MIM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m26 (+1.0) 21 

+2.7 9m86 9m77 +2.1 10m26 +1.0 

Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9m52 24 

X 9m52 X 
HAUATA Teanui 1986281 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NM 1 

X X X 

Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (18/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 HAUATA Teanui 1986281 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 40m35 33 

40m35 X 39m43 
2 PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 MIM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 22m10 18 

20m26 20m72 22m10 
3 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m71 16 

X 20m25 20m71 

samedi 18 mai 2019 20h30 8 / 8 


